
 

 
 
 
 
 

MTC Term Dates 2025-2026 
 
 

Autumn Term 
Wednesday 03 September 2025 to Friday 19 December 2025 
Autumn half term Mon 27 - Fri 31 October 2025 

 

 

Christmas Holiday 2025 
The Christmas holiday period will be from Monday 22 December 2025 to Monday 05 
January 2026. 

 
 

Spring Term 
Tuesday 06 January 2026 to Friday 27 March 2026 
Spring half term Mon 16 - Fri 20 February 2026 

 
 

Easter Holiday 2026 
The Easter holiday period will be from Monday 30th March 2026 to Friday 10th April 2026. 

 
 

Summer Term 
Monday 13 April 2026 to Friday 03 July 2026 
Summer half term Mon 25 - Fri 29 May 2026 

 
 

UK Bank Holidays 2025/26 
 

Date Day of the Week Bank Holiday 

25 December 2025 Thursday Christmas Day 

26 December 2025 Friday Boxing Day 

1 January 2026 Thursday New Year’s Day 

3 April 2026 Friday Good Friday 

6 April 2026 Monday Easter Monday 

4 May 2026 Monday Early May Bank Holiday 

25 May 2026 Monday Spring bank holiday 

31 August 2026 Monday Summer bank holiday 

 


